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Commercial Building
Fire Damage Repair
02/04/2014
Sign
02/04/2014

02/26/2014

Tenant Finish
02/04/2014

02/18/2014
02/20/2014

02/24/2014

Tower
02/27/2014

SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Commercial Building:

Electrical

Commercial
02/04/2014

02/13/2014
02/13/2014
02/20/2014

02/21/2014

March 03, 2014

TYPE  WORKCLASS DATE

- PERMIT #

CBLD-2-14-5356

CBLD-2-14-5358

CBLD-2-14-5394

CBLD-2-14-5357

CBLD-2-14-5377
CBLD-2-14-5382
CBLD-2-14-5388

CBLD-2-14-5396

ELEC-2-14-5359
ELEC-2-14-5372
ELEC-2-14-5373
ELEC-2-14-5384

ELEC-2-14-5386

Cebruary

2ol

Permit Tally
5 New Single Fﬁm\\tj?csidwa

ADDRESS

OWNER

137 STEWART RD

1114 Southview Dr. Bldg E
#ThriftStoreSign

11 GALLATIN ST

2050 PLUMBERS

1001 MIDDLEBROOK DR
9 WATER ST

1919 INDUSTRIAL DR #Cheapo
Depot

208 LAFRENZ RD

8

8 VICTORY LN #Blue Jay Tower
115 BLUE JAY DR #100
113 BLUE JAY DR #100
525U DONIPHAN Street

1001 MIDDLEBROOK DR #Fire
Alarms

RICHARD GERCKEN

BILLINGS
CONSTRUCTION CO.

Steve Smith

FREEDOM HOUSE %
SCOTT PAGE-PONY
EXPRESS BANK

TIMOTHY HARRIS
Kyle Whalley

GRAYSON ENTERPRISE,

LLC

ANGELO & MARGARET
MOTTA

SCHOOL DISTRICT 53
Larry Patel
Larry Patel

TIMOTHY HARRIS

VALUATION

CITY OF LIBERTY, MISSOURI
P.O. BOX 159
LIBERTY, MISSOURI 64069
(816) 439-4534
Fax: 439-4419

INVOICE #

INVOICE TOTAL

$ 170,850.00

$1.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 28,000.00

$ 85,158.00
$ 18,800.00
$ 17,000.00

$ 50,000.00

$ 372,309.00

$ 6,465.00
$ 75,000.00
$ 75,000.00
$ 600.00
$ 8,280.00

CBLD-2-14-46866

CBLD-2-14-46868

CBLD-2-14-46995

CBLD-2-14-46867

CBLD-2-14-46942
CBLD-2-14-46960

CBLD-2-14-46973

CBLD-2-14-47005

ELEC-2-14-46869
ELEC-2-14-46924
ELEC-2-14-46925
ELEC-2-14-46962

ELEC-2-14-46969

$ 1,046.35

$ 26.35

$ 60.50

$ 360.80

$ 696.67
$ 166.80
$ 292.56

$0.00

$2,650.03

$94.16
$404.17
$ 404.17
$47.35

$106.76

FEES PAID

$0.00

$0.00

$60.50

$0.00

$0.00
$166.80
$0.00

$0.00

$ 227.30

$0.00
$404.17
$404.17
$47.35

$106.76
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~ TYPE  WORKCLASS

PERMIT #

DATE
02/26/2014 ELEC-2-14-5391
Residential
02/20/2014 ELEC-2-14-5383

SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Electrical:

Institutional Building

Tenant Finish

SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Institutional Building:

Mechanical

Residential

02/21/2014

02/28/2014

02/05/2014
02/06/2014
02/07/2014
02/10/2014
02/10/2014

02/18/2014

INBD-2-14-5385

INBD-2-14-5398

MECH-2-14-5360
MECH-2-14-5361
MECH-2-14-5362
MECH-2-14-5364
MECH-2-14-5365

MECH-2-14-5376

SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Mechanical:

Plumbing

Residential

02/20/2014

Sanitary Sewer

02/18/2014

PLUM-2-14-5380

PLUM-2-14-5374

02/27/2014 PLUM-2-14-5395

SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Plumbing:

March 03, 2014

ADDRESS

9 WATER ST #EdJones

1510 RIDGEVIEW RD

2529 GLENN HENDREN DR #200

1115 BLACKBERRY DR

404 JEFFERSON AVE
1316 BRISTOL Way
1001 WYCKWOOD DR
176 LEE DR

611 WESTWOODS DR
1767 BRIDGET

705 BARBARA CT

326 ARTHUR ST

541 MORSE AVE

3

L OIWHER

CARROLLTON HOLDING

CO, LLC

JOHN W & ANITA L
ADAMS

LIBERTY HOSPITAL
DISTRICT

DUFFEY LAND
DEVELOPMENT, LLC

Casey Hadley

GLENN STONEBRIDGE
FLORIDA JOPLIN
ANITA A JONES
WARD OHLHAUSEN

GEORGE P & HEIDI R
TULIPANA

CHRIS MURPHY

SEIBOLT
COLLEEN K HOOPER

VALUATION

$ 5,000.00

$ 114.00

$ 170,459.00

$ 360,700.00
$ 651,371.00

$1,012,071.00

$ 1,574.52
$ 173.00
$ 8,700.00
$ 1,909.09
$ 3,780.56
$ 8,202.48

$ 24,339.65

$ 550.00

$ 9,800.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 13,350.00

INVOICE # INVOICE TOTAL

ELEC-2-14-46987

ELEC-2-14-46961

INBD-2-14-46966

INBD-2-14-47008

MECH-2-14-46870
MECH-2-14-46873
MECH-2-14-46877
MECH-2-14-46886
MECH-2-14-46887
MECH-2-14-46941

PLUM-2-14-46958

PLUM-2-14-46939

PLUM-2-14-47000

$ 82.07

$12.00

$1,150.68

$1,940.46
$ 3,316.17

$5,256.63

$ 44.00
$15.00
$ 89.20
$44.00
$ 55.20

$89.20

$336.60

$ 36.00

$ 100.00
$ 44.00
$180.00

FEES PAID

$82.07

$12.00

$ 1,056.52

$1,940.46
$0.00

$ 1,940.46

$0.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$ 15.00

$36.00
$100.00

$0.00
$ 136.00
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TYPE  WORKCLASS - DATE

Residential Building

Alteration
02/13/2014

Remodel
02/24/2014

Single Family Detached

02/10/2014

02/13/2014

02/13/2014

02/13/2014

02/28/2014

PERMIT #

ADDRESS

RBLD-2-14-5363

RBLD-2-14-5387

RBLD-2-14-5366

RBLD-2-14-5369

RBLD-2-14-5370

RBLD-2-14-5371

RBLD-2-14-5397

SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Residential Building:

Right Of Way

Right Of Way
02/20/2014

02/10/2014
02/12/2014
02/18/2014
02/18/2014

02/19/2014

02/24/2014

ROW-12-13-5292
ROW-2-14-5367
ROW-2-14-5368
ROW-2-14-5375
ROW-2-14-5378

ROW-2-14-5379

ROW-2-14-5389

SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Right Of Way:

Temporary Occupancy

Temporary Occupancy

02/03/2014

March 03, 2014

TOCC-2-14-5355

811 KINGS RIDGE HWY

15 GROOM ST

128 JEWELL

1918 Ruby Lane

1917 Ruby Lane

1929 Ruby Lane

1316 WILLOW WOOD LN

7

DONIPHAN ST

1204 BLACKBERRY Drive
1620 ASHTON CR

326 ARTHUR ST

117 MAIN ST

146 STEWART RD

11 FRANKLIN ST

7

1235 Blackberry DR

ROBERT E & BRIDGET B
BAGBY

RHONDA MCGINNIS

HAROLD & GWEN
PHILLIPS
OLYMPUS CUSTOM
HOMES, LLC
OLYMPUS CUSTOM
HOMES, LLC
OLYMPUS CUSTOM
HOMES, LLC

ROBERTSON CONST LLC  $ 245,500.00

City of Liberty
NX UTILITIES, LLC

SEIBOLT
STAN SHIPPERT

L & M LIBERTY
PROPERTIES

LYNN SCHMITT

LBS HOMES LC

~ VALUATION

$ 28,850.00

$ 83,5624.00

$ 218,400.00
$ 160,000.00
$ 225,000.00

$ 225,000.00

$ 1,186,274.00

$ 45.00
$ 45.00
$ 50.00
$ 45.00
$ 45.00
$ 45.00

$ 45.00
$ 320.00

$ 50.00

RBLD-2-14-46880

RBLD-2-14-46971

RBLD-2-14-46898

RBLD-2-14-46915

RBLD-2-14-46922

RBLD-2-14-46923

RBLD-2-14-47007

ROW-12-13-46641
ROW-2-14-46899
ROW-2-14-46907
ROW-2-14-46940
ROW-2-14-46943
ROW-2-14-46953

ROW-2-14-46975

TOCC-2-14-46857

$318.01

$ 520.66

$2,426.84
$ 954.90
$954.90
$ 954.90

$ 2,463.82
$8,594.03

$ 45.00
$45.00
$ 45.00
$ 45.00
$ 45.00
$45.00

$ 45.00
$315.00

$ 50.00

INVOICE # INVOICE TOTAL  FEES PAID

$318.01

$520.66

$2,426.84
$954.90
$954.90
$954.90

$0.00
$6,130.21

$45.00
$0.00
$45.00
$45.00
$0.00

$45.00

$0.00
$ 180.00

$50.00
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TYPE WORKCLASS DATE PERMIT # ADDRES OWNER VALUATION INVOICE #  INVOICE TOTAL FEES PAID
02/25/2014 TOCC-2-14-5390 8 VICTORY LN #200 SCHOOL DISTRICT 53 $ 50.00 TOCC-2-14-46983 $ 50.00 $50.00
02/26/2014 TOCC-2-14-5392 1304 TIMBER RIDGE CT ROBERTSON CONST LLC $ 50.00 TOCC-2-14-46988 $ 50.00 $50.00
02/26/2014 TOCC-2-14-5393 736 WHITE TAILCT ROBERTSON CONST LLC $ 50.00 TOCC-2-14-46989 $ 50.00 $50.00
SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Temporary Occupancy: 4 $ 200.00 $200.00  $ 200.00
GRAND TOTALS FOR ALL PERMIT TYPES: 44 $ 2,779,322.65 $18,682.97 $ 9,885.49
O _—

March 03,2014



