



February 2014  
**Permit Tally**  
 5 New Single Family Residence

CITY OF LIBERTY, MISSOURI  
 P.O. BOX 159  
 LIBERTY, MISSOURI 64069  
 (816) 439-4534  
 Fax: 439-4419

TYPE	WORKCLASS	DATE	PERMIT #	ADDRESS	OWNER	VALUATION	INVOICE #	INVOICE TOTAL	FEES PAID
<b>Commercial Building</b>									
<b>Fire Damage Repair</b>									
		02/04/2014	CBLD-2-14-5356	137 STEWART RD	RICHARD GERCKEN	\$ 170,850.00	CBLD-2-14-46866	\$ 1,046.35	\$0.00
<b>Sign</b>									
		02/04/2014	CBLD-2-14-5358	1114 Southview Dr. Bldg E #ThriftStoreSign	BILLINGS CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$ 1.00	CBLD-2-14-46868	\$ 26.35	\$0.00
		02/26/2014	CBLD-2-14-5394	11 GALLATIN ST	Steve Smith	\$ 2,500.00	CBLD-2-14-46995	\$ 60.50	\$60.50
<b>Tenant Finish</b>									
		02/04/2014	CBLD-2-14-5357	2050 PLUMBERS	FREEDOM HOUSE % SCOTT PAGE-PONY EXPRESS BANK	\$ 28,000.00	CBLD-2-14-46867	\$ 360.80	\$0.00
		02/18/2014	CBLD-2-14-5377	1001 MIDDLEBROOK DR	TIMOTHY HARRIS	\$ 85,158.00	CBLD-2-14-46942	\$ 696.67	\$0.00
		02/20/2014	CBLD-2-14-5382	9 WATER ST	Kyle Whalley	\$ 18,800.00	CBLD-2-14-46960	\$ 166.80	\$166.80
		02/24/2014	CBLD-2-14-5388	1919 INDUSTRIAL DR #Cheapo Depot	GRAYSON ENTERPRISE, LLC	\$ 17,000.00	CBLD-2-14-46973	\$ 292.56	\$0.00
<b>Tower</b>									
		02/27/2014	CBLD-2-14-5396	208 LAFRENZ RD	ANGELO & MARGARET MOTTA	\$ 50,000.00	CBLD-2-14-47005	\$ 0.00	\$0.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Commercial Building:</b>				<b>8</b>		<b>\$ 372,309.00</b>		<b>\$2,650.03</b>	<b>\$ 227.30</b>

**Electrical**

<b>Commercial</b>									
		02/04/2014	ELEC-2-14-5359	8 VICTORY LN #Blue Jay Tower	SCHOOL DISTRICT 53	\$ 6,465.00	ELEC-2-14-46869	\$ 94.16	\$0.00
		02/13/2014	ELEC-2-14-5372	115 BLUE JAY DR #100	Larry Patel	\$ 75,000.00	ELEC-2-14-46924	\$ 404.17	\$404.17
		02/13/2014	ELEC-2-14-5373	113 BLUE JAY DR #100	Larry Patel	\$ 75,000.00	ELEC-2-14-46925	\$ 404.17	\$404.17
		02/20/2014	ELEC-2-14-5384	525U DONIPHAN Street		\$ 600.00	ELEC-2-14-46962	\$ 47.35	\$47.35
		02/21/2014	ELEC-2-14-5386	1001 MIDDLEBROOK DR #Fire Alarms	TIMOTHY HARRIS	\$ 8,280.00	ELEC-2-14-46969	\$ 106.76	\$106.76

TYPE	WORKCLASS	DATE	PERMIT #	ADDRESS	OWNER	VALUATION	INVOICE #	INVOICE TOTAL	FEES PAID
		02/26/2014	ELEC-2-14-5391	9 WATER ST #EdJones	CARROLLTON HOLDING CO, LLC	\$ 5,000.00	ELEC-2-14-46987	\$ 82.07	\$82.07
<b>Residential</b>									
		02/20/2014	ELEC-2-14-5383	1510 RIDGEVIEW RD	JOHN W & ANITA L ADAMS	\$ 114.00	ELEC-2-14-46961	\$ 12.00	\$12.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Electrical:</b>				<b>7</b>		<b>\$ 170,459.00</b>		<b>\$1,150.68</b>	<b>\$ 1,056.52</b>

### Institutional Building

<b>Tenant Finish</b>									
		02/21/2014	INBD-2-14-5385	2529 GLENN HENDREN DR #200	LIBERTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	\$ 360,700.00	INBD-2-14-46966	\$ 1,940.46	\$1,940.46
		02/28/2014	INBD-2-14-5398	1115 BLACKBERRY DR	DUFFEY LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC	\$ 651,371.00	INBD-2-14-47008	\$ 3,316.17	\$0.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Institutional Building:</b>				<b>2</b>		<b>\$ 1,012,071.00</b>		<b>\$5,256.63</b>	<b>\$ 1,940.46</b>

### Mechanical

<b>Residential</b>									
		02/05/2014	MECH-2-14-5360	404 JEFFERSON AVE	Casey Hadley	\$ 1,574.52	MECH-2-14-46870	\$ 44.00	\$0.00
		02/06/2014	MECH-2-14-5361	1316 BRISTOL Way	GLENN STONEBRIDGE	\$ 173.00	MECH-2-14-46873	\$ 15.00	\$15.00
		02/07/2014	MECH-2-14-5362	1001 WYCKWOOD DR	FLORIDA JOPLIN	\$ 8,700.00	MECH-2-14-46877	\$ 89.20	\$0.00
		02/10/2014	MECH-2-14-5364	176 LEE DR	ANITA A JONES	\$ 1,909.09	MECH-2-14-46886	\$ 44.00	\$0.00
		02/10/2014	MECH-2-14-5365	611 WESTWOODS DR	WARD OHLHAUSEN	\$ 3,780.56	MECH-2-14-46887	\$ 55.20	\$0.00
		02/18/2014	MECH-2-14-5376	1767 BRIDGET	GEORGE P & HEIDI R TULIPANA	\$ 8,202.48	MECH-2-14-46941	\$ 89.20	\$0.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Mechanical:</b>				<b>6</b>		<b>\$ 24,339.65</b>		<b>\$336.60</b>	<b>\$ 15.00</b>

### Plumbing

<b>Residential</b>									
		02/20/2014	PLUM-2-14-5380	705 BARBARA CT	CHRIS MURPHY	\$ 550.00	PLUM-2-14-46958	\$ 36.00	\$36.00
<b>Sanitary Sewer</b>									
		02/18/2014	PLUM-2-14-5374	326 ARTHUR ST	SEIBOLT	\$ 9,800.00	PLUM-2-14-46939	\$ 100.00	\$100.00
		02/27/2014	PLUM-2-14-5395	541 MORSE AVE	COLLEEN K HOOPER	\$ 3,000.00	PLUM-2-14-47000	\$ 44.00	\$0.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Plumbing:</b>				<b>3</b>		<b>\$ 13,350.00</b>		<b>\$180.00</b>	<b>\$ 136.00</b>

TYPE	WORKCLASS	DATE	PERMIT #	ADDRESS	OWNER	VALUATION	INVOICE #	INVOICE TOTAL	FEES PAID
<b>Residential Building</b>									
<b>Alteration</b>									
		02/13/2014	RBLD-2-14-5363	811 KINGS RIDGE HWY	ROBERT E & BRIDGET B BAGBY	\$ 28,850.00	RBLD-2-14-46880	\$ 318.01	\$318.01
<b>Remodel</b>									
		02/24/2014	RBLD-2-14-5387	15 GROOM ST	RHONDA MCGINNIS	\$ 83,524.00	RBLD-2-14-46971	\$ 520.66	\$520.66
<b>Single Family Detached</b>									
		02/10/2014	RBLD-2-14-5366	128 JEWELL	HAROLD & GWEN PHILLIPS	\$ 218,400.00	RBLD-2-14-46898	\$ 2,426.84	\$2,426.84
		02/13/2014	RBLD-2-14-5369	1918 Ruby Lane	OLYMPUS CUSTOM HOMES, LLC	\$ 160,000.00	RBLD-2-14-46915	\$ 954.90	\$954.90
		02/13/2014	RBLD-2-14-5370	1917 Ruby Lane	OLYMPUS CUSTOM HOMES, LLC	\$ 225,000.00	RBLD-2-14-46922	\$ 954.90	\$954.90
		02/13/2014	RBLD-2-14-5371	1929 Ruby Lane	OLYMPUS CUSTOM HOMES, LLC	\$ 225,000.00	RBLD-2-14-46923	\$ 954.90	\$954.90
		02/28/2014	RBLD-2-14-5397	1316 WILLOW WOOD LN	ROBERTSON CONST LLC	\$ 245,500.00	RBLD-2-14-47007	\$ 2,463.82	\$0.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Residential Building:</b>				<b>7</b>		<b>\$ 1,186,274.00</b>		<b>\$8,594.03</b>	<b>\$ 6,130.21</b>

**Right Of Way**

<b>Right Of Way</b>									
		02/20/2014	ROW-12-13-5292	DONIPHAN ST	City of Liberty	\$ 45.00	ROW-12-13-46641	\$ 45.00	\$45.00
		02/10/2014	ROW-2-14-5367	1204 BLACKBERRY Drive	NX UTILITIES, LLC	\$ 45.00	ROW-2-14-46899	\$ 45.00	\$0.00
		02/12/2014	ROW-2-14-5368	1620 ASHTON CR		\$ 50.00	ROW-2-14-46907	\$ 45.00	\$45.00
		02/18/2014	ROW-2-14-5375	326 ARTHUR ST	SEIBOLT	\$ 45.00	ROW-2-14-46940	\$ 45.00	\$45.00
		02/18/2014	ROW-2-14-5378	117 MAIN ST	STAN SHIPPERT	\$ 45.00	ROW-2-14-46943	\$ 45.00	\$0.00
		02/19/2014	ROW-2-14-5379	146 STEWART RD	L & M LIBERTY PROPERTIES	\$ 45.00	ROW-2-14-46953	\$ 45.00	\$45.00
		02/24/2014	ROW-2-14-5389	11 FRANKLIN ST	LYNN SCHMITT	\$ 45.00	ROW-2-14-46975	\$ 45.00	\$0.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Right Of Way:</b>				<b>7</b>		<b>\$ 320.00</b>		<b>\$315.00</b>	<b>\$ 180.00</b>

**Temporary Occupancy**

<b>Temporary Occupancy</b>									
		02/03/2014	TOCC-2-14-5355	1235 Blackberry DR	LBS HOMES LC	\$ 50.00	TOCC-2-14-46857	\$ 50.00	\$50.00

TYPE	WORKCLASS	DATE	PERMIT #	ADDRESS	OWNER	VALUATION	INVOICE #	INVOICE TOTAL	FEES PAID
		02/25/2014	TOCC-2-14-5390	8 VICTORY LN #200	SCHOOL DISTRICT 53	\$ 50.00	TOCC-2-14-46983	\$ 50.00	\$50.00
		02/26/2014	TOCC-2-14-5392	1304 TIMBER RIDGE CT	ROBERTSON CONST LLC	\$ 50.00	TOCC-2-14-46988	\$ 50.00	\$50.00
		02/26/2014	TOCC-2-14-5393	736 WHITE TAIL CT	ROBERTSON CONST LLC	\$ 50.00	TOCC-2-14-46989	\$ 50.00	\$50.00
SUBTOTAL FOR PERMIT TYPE Temporary Occupancy:				4		\$ 200.00		\$200.00	\$ 200.00

<b>GRAND TOTALS FOR ALL PERMIT TYPES:</b>				<b>44</b>		<b>\$ 2,779,322.65</b>		<b>\$18,682.97</b>	<b>\$ 9,885.49</b>
---	--	--	--	-----------	--	------------------------	--	--------------------	--------------------